Customer Qrder Date:

03.12.2024
Customer Order Number:
1167391183
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestmenh Ptg Ltd t/a Kwv (110874228
PO Box 52 u1 er aa.rl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 073511
Peqf : R 22%%&%&%}3&{07
at Re ; .
FAIRTR E FLO-ID 2ES03 Gross Weight : 1,014.600kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900559
901036
901033
901032
900924
901185

301237
901361
901444

901259

700026326
700025170
700024885
7000252323
700026327
700026471
700025301
700025366
700026329
700026198

CIAC Paradise Bliss €x2Lt"Win a pie
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml}
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)

Hooch Blasat Black Currandt 4({6x275m
CIAO Cosme 6xZLt "Win a piece of Pa
Annabelle Cuvee Roae 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
CIAO Mahgo 6x2Lt "Win a pilece of Pa
Annabellé Cuvee Rose Petillant 4 (6x

cs
Cs
cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
Cs
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24 x 275
6 x 2000
6 x 750

24 x 275
6 x 750
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24 x 250
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15,0470
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.58

20

0.58

100 73.
-

602,
320.

76
64

572.62

15,900 1,717.87
0.70 271.29 4,069.31
0.70 271.29 2,712.88
0.70 271.29 5,425.75
5.00 572.62 1,145.24

470.58 7,058.70

0.70 271.29 2,712.88
Al ar0.58 4,705.80

5.00 : 572.62 1,145.24
320.64 1,603.20

257,68
610,40
406.93
813.86
171.79
1,058.80
406.93
705.87
171.79
, 240.43

1,975.55
4,679.71
3,11%.81
6,239.61
1,317.03
8,117.590
3,115.81

' 5,411.67

1,317.03
1,843.69

& BOARDWALK (31932

REICEINED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE..

ENPLOYEE Now.
SIGNATURE

nning:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

TNIT 3A

CLAIRWOQD

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order
on bebalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila- Cheque Acc

Name: Warahay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

ENB R
Acc: 6300 328 6845 A
Branch: 250655 /




//\_\ Customer Order Date:
10.12.2024
Customer Order Numbar:
0041142037
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd tla KWV 1191_04394
PO Box 528 aar Loading Status:
elephene 021 - 8073 9
Re% : 2 012 /002168 789323/ 07
ak .ng ey 2 eLaas Gross Weight :  23.600kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901036 (700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs 24 x 275 1.0 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.569 311.98
801259 (700025301 | Hooch Blaat Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 1.0 273.20 0.70 271.29 271.29 40.70 311.99

N ; amagel
Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liguor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End nxt mth inv before 25th Bank:
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK FNB
THIT 3A Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signatura: Signature: Branch: 250655

CLAIRWOOD Date: Date:




SHOPRITE

group of companies

|

SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD

Credit Request
Shortage GRN 446431
Delivery Details Supplier Details

Store Number: 31039
Store Name: LC BOARDWALK R/BAY

Division: Natal

Credit Request Date: 08 Dec 2024

Reference: 0041142037

Document number: 8140503610
Created by: 434736

Supplier: 157588
Name: WARSHAY INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
Address: Street: P O BOX 12613

Town: VORNA VALLEY
Post Code: 1686

. Anticle . . Pack Size . Gross Amount
Line GTIN Number Article Description (UOM) Quantity (Excl VAT) VAT Gross Amount
2 | 6002323020202 | 10518502 [COOLERHOOCHZ7SMLNRB, | 54 ooy | 1 (PK2) 271.29 40.69 311.98
STRAWB
COOLER HOOCH 275ML NRB,
7 | 6002323023180 | 10738427 [SootERHOO 24 (PK2) | 1(PK2) 274.29 40.69 311.98

Total Gress Amount

623.96

Receiving Clerk Signature&";&__’z _____
Employee number: _ _%:%_(__) _____

Driver Name: MLAMBO
Driver signature:

Vehicle Registration: EZW 604 FS

e

Page 1 of 1




Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road

Clairwood Logistics Park
7/
Basil February Road

Mobeni East , ﬁ " , i E;_st(
4060 ( n% [,q” 0 r k ””” er.’ . x}? 4060
2 VAN
2 Ty

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Y
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htp?/ fyrww.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR40253 2024- 12'09 23 27:14

LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 2233, DATE Delivered - 2024-12-09 5 ~ :“ ,‘ ‘
~.
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dlspatcher h \gﬁ'ecker
FZW 604 FS FUSO FN25-270 FC (C 14 S.M. MLAMBO \‘\ /j/ //”
Reason for Credit: Short / Cross Picking \\ Y
Customer Name CHECKERS LIQUOR SHOP BOA
Brief Description of Credit: v ’:::;-’
A o /4
Principal Customer Code: CHLBOA oy \‘\:\«
7 ~N
oo
Doc. Date: 2024-12-05 Doc.Ref: 41142037 GRV: 4464 Credit Type Parg g:redit Invoice Amt: R 37141.4
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
700025301 HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 4(6X275) £LOC ¢s Lo Wb _ Short / Cross Pickin 1
700025170 HOOCH BLAST STRAWB 4(6X275} LOC s _,‘.'};" we b= =7 Short / Crass Pickin 1
Lo e
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41142037 (2 Product:l‘ p:)")( 2
)!:;;.»“ - ';':\\ :}
:r ) \\ A
p P
., \;N ,, !
/';/- \"‘:::9
A 2
x,l\:t;d.?
in

Authorized by:
[date]




Durban

DRIVER NAME M!.Amlan

I

(STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N? 2687

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: == VEHICLEREG No: | {5, ) () FE
CUSTOMER DATE RECEVED.  |~qlin )2,

' UPLIFTNOTE ;

DESCRIPTION. RECEIVED Recenved | Reteived REMARKS ;

Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

DY Crogeicn Moriar I30m| | TMe Aduer 2nly Mae SvacK
Mooc. ﬁ?/rws\- (any 205 m) | OV g Nazd [coabnmer =g
Mool %I‘Pwku {_Aq_yf;"rfw\l] I e SUovy dbelver dey Mae = 1
4) " ‘ ‘ Courdopmovs | Blungz? q:u.ncp? )'m
5) g
6) .
7) '
8) £
9 g
10) .
11) ¥
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17) S
18) ;
19)
20) .
PALET CONTROL: GKN - BLUE  #1 :_Z
OTHER 5

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:: ,‘D\ou B HD DRIVER:
TIME COMPLETED: PAGE; . PAGE;
‘E_&?gle Stqtioners 031 3354000




LIQUOR RUNNERS |

b,
LY

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT /ISSUE

N° 51820

DRIVER NAME MLa~io

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire-Vehicle)-

B S . . 1 -7 - e
e L e A e s e R e Pl S e

PR T a3

I

LOAD SHEET No: 1233 VEHICLEREGNo:| £, ) (o F2
CUSTOMER 'DATERECEVED | g&pf)2 | <y
'UPLIFTNOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED , Recored | Recoived REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
DA™ Meialr TSam \ Zhorl| delwbred driver
Z)RGQCL\ S'Baw\; LR v P- Sowl o Stodh ON the lac
3) Maacn 6!@‘&(,”‘-\ 25BN { CAUSE oplns2y '
4)
DR wwdice Rohuyned L L1149 030
6) \f A A AN Lty B OGL
7) \ . ‘- m \\\n\_ ) LV 422 A
B bovoirce - RdTiease Rl WV 00 F187
9)
10).
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN )5 BLUE  #1
OTHER
TOTAL |

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT Bvé Lousiso

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE,

PAGE;

B [
P e

. Eagle Stationers 031 3554000
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